Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Tennis

8/15/2016 to 12/30/2016

Petaluma High School
201 Fair St
Petaluma, CA 94952-2594

Kathryn Teeter

School Phone: 707-778-4651
Home Phone:

Fax: 707-778-4767
kteeter@petk12.org

Tennis
Girls Varsity

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

09/06/16
09/08/16
09/13/16
09/15/16
09/20/16
09/22/16
09/29/16
10/04/16
10/06/16
10/11/16
10/13/16
10/18/16

*El Molino High School
*Healdsburg High School
*Analy High School

*Elsie Allen High School
*Sonoma Valley High School
*Piner High School

*El Molino High School
*Healdsburg High School
*Analy High School

*Elsie Allen High School
*Sonoma Valley High School
*Piner High School

Place
Home

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Time
3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Superintendent

Gary Callahan

08/29/2016

Principal
David Stirrat

*=League Event

Note:

Schedules Subject to Change

Athletic Director

Kathryn Teeter

Schedule Star 800-822-9433
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