Team Schedule Girls Varsity Tennis 8/15/2016 to 12/30/2016 Petaluma High School 201 Fair St Petaluma, CA 94952-2594 Kathryn Teeter

School Phone: 707-778-4651

Home Phone: Fax: 707-778-4767 kteeter@petk12.org

Tennis Girls Varsity				
Tuesday	09/06/16	*El Molino High School	Place <b>Home</b>	Time <b>3:30 PM</b>
Thursday	09/08/16	*Healdsburg High School	Away	3:30 PM
Tuesday	09/13/16	*Analy High School	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	09/15/16	*Elsie Allen High School	Home	3:30 PM
Tuesday	09/20/16	*Sonoma Valley High School	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	09/22/16	*Piner High School	Home	3:30 PM
Thursday	09/29/16	*El Molino High School	Away	3:30 PM
Tuesday	10/04/16	*Healdsburg High School	Home	3:30 PM
Thursday	10/06/16	*Analy High School	Home	3:30 PM
Tuesday	10/11/16	*Elsie Allen High School	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	10/13/16	*Sonoma Valley High School	Home	3:30 PM
Tuesday	10/18/16	*Piner High School	Away	3:30 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalNote:Athletic DirectorGary CallahanDavid StirratSchedules Subject to ChangeKathryn Teeter

08/29/2016 \*=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1